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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $53.00 $50.00 $3.00  0.53  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.53
20 SPOT Totals: $50.00 $53.00 $3.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.10  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.10
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

32 $10.00 $0.80 $9.20  0.10 -2.64  0.00EDGE S

 0.10
EDGE S Totals: $0.80 $10.00 $9.20 

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $1.60 $0.00 $1.60  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.40 $0.00 $0.40  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.04
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

8 $110.20 $75.00 $35.20  1.09  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.09
PENNY Totals: $75.00 $110.20 $35.20 

1 $644.00 $162.00 $482.00  6.40  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $310.60 $153.30 $157.30  3.09  0.84  0.03Regular

3 $974.00 $812.14 $161.86  9.68  0.83  0.08Regular

4 $60.00 $56.92 $3.08  0.60  0.81  0.00Regular

5 $216.00 $232.08 ($16.08)  2.15  0.70  0.02Regular

6 $747.50 $337.75 $409.75  7.43  0.70  0.05Regular

7 $93.00 $107.25 ($14.25)  0.92  0.67  0.01Regular

8 $93.00 $42.50 $50.50  0.92  0.66  0.01Regular

9 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.10  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $46.50 $41.50 $5.00  0.46  0.67  0.00Regular

 31.73
Regular Totals: $1,945.44 $3,194.60 $1,249.16 

3 $56.50 $0.00 $56.50  0.56  0.47  0.00SPOT$

4 $40.00 $2.67 $37.33  0.40  0.35  0.00SPOT$

 0.96
SPOT$ Totals: $2.67 $96.50 $93.83 

1 $876.10 $360.00 $516.10  8.70  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $2,530.60 $1,999.40 $531.20  25.14  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

3 $2,914.50 $1,820.10 $1,094.40  28.95  0.54  0.16SPOTLITE

4 $16.00 $1.80 $14.20  0.16  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $251.00 $17.20 $233.80  2.49  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 65.45
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,198.50 $6,588.20 $2,389.70 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $10,066.50 $6,272.41 $3,794.09 
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